Monitorler

23

23

34

27

31

27

27

24

27

23

24

27

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR WHITE

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

Marka

Philips

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

143,40
usb

152,40
usb

396,00
usb

438,00
usb

.250,40

usb

115,20
usb

124,80
usb

138,00
usb

162,00
usb

166,80
usb

182,40
usb

214,80
usb



27

27

27

27

29.

27

32

27

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz
QHD MONITOR

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

242,40
usb

270,00
usb

294,00
usb

306,00
usb

354,00
usb

378,00
usb

414,00
usb

426,00
usb



